Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10005037414
Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title Quantity

30 pin 42cm Seiko Spt-510 Printhead Data Cable for Challenger FY-3208H / 3208G
Crystaljet CJ-3000 / 4000 Icontek TW-3308HZ Printers

Galaxy Printer Collision Cap Top 5
Infiniti / Challenger Sub Ink Tank (6 Color) 5
6
1

4

Infiniti / Challenger FY-3208H / FY-3208R Printer 5500mm 14pin Data Cable
Seiko SPT-510 / 35pl Printhead with New IC Driver

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN’'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838
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Amount
$6.36

$67.05
$72.65
$49.86
$657
$852.00
$48

$900.00
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